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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Ideagen https://www.linkedin.com/company/ideagen/United Kingdom 1,196 187 15.64% ▲ 1
2 VTEX https://www.linkedin.com/company/vtex/United Kingdom 1,478 226 15.29% ▼ -1
3 MHR https://www.linkedin.com/company/mhr_solutions/United Kingdom 1,019 151 14.82% New Entry
4 The Access Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/accessgroup/United Kingdom 6,296 778 12.36% ▼ -1
5 Brandwatch https://www.linkedin.com/company/brandwatch/United Kingdom 1,054 129 12.24% ▲ 0
6 Sophos https://www.linkedin.com/company/sophos/United Kingdom 4,879 561 11.50% ▲ 1
7 Sage https://www.linkedin.com/company/sage-software/United Kingdom 14,108 1,536 10.89% ▲ 4
8 Keyloop https://www.linkedin.com/company/keyloop/United Kingdom 2,227 233 10.46% ▲ 4
9 Canonical https://www.linkedin.com/company/canonical/United Kingdom 1,659 170 10.25% ▼ -5

10 OneAdvanced https://www.linkedin.com/company/one-advanced/United Kingdom 2,489 246 9.88% ▼ -1
11 AVEVA https://www.linkedin.com/company/aveva/United Kingdom 7,624 695 9.12% ▼ -3
12 SHL https://www.linkedin.com/company/shlglobal/United Kingdom 2,562 196 7.65% ▲ 1
13 Auto Trader UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/auto-trader-uk/United Kingdom 1,672 127 7.60% ▼ -7
14 Builder.ai https://www.linkedin.com/company/builderai/United Kingdom 1,733 127 7.33% ▲ 0
15 Genius Sports https://www.linkedin.com/company/geniussports/United Kingdom 2,823 203 7.19% ▼ -5
16 Zellis https://www.linkedin.com/company/zellisukltd/United Kingdom 1,408 99 7.03% ▲ 0
17 Cox Automotive Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/coxautomotiveeurope/United Kingdom 1,142 68 5.95% New Entry
18 IRIS Software Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/iris-software-group/United Kingdom 2,924 174 5.95% ▲ 0
19 Ocado Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/ocado-technology/United Kingdom 3,287 194 5.90% ▲ 0
20 ION https://www.linkedin.com/company/iongroup/United Kingdom 5,354 303 5.66% ▲ 5
21 EMIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/emishealth/United Kingdom 1,714 91 5.31% ▼ -4
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22 Clinisys https://www.linkedin.com/company/clinisys/United Kingdom 1,654 76 4.59% ▲ 0
23 Square Enix https://www.linkedin.com/company/square-enix/United Kingdom 1,025 47 4.59% ▲ 1
24 OpenBet https://www.linkedin.com/company/weareopenbet/United Kingdom 1,119 48 4.29% ▼ -4
25 Playtech https://www.linkedin.com/company/playtech/United Kingdom 3,417 131 3.83% ▲ 1
26 IGT https://www.linkedin.com/company/igt/United Kingdom 11,195 245 2.19% ▲ 1

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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